Technology / Phone and tablet accessories / Stands and holders

Resty phone and tablet stand

SKU: TP2124265
Categorie: Technology

Phone and tablet stand compatible with all major phones and tablets that are less than
12mm thick, including iPhone, iPad, Samsung Galaxy / Tab, Google Nexus, HTC, LG, Nokia
Lumia, and OnePlus. The stand is easily adjustable for multiple viewing angles. Large print
area on the front panel.

General information
Imprint Method
Imprint Location
Imprint Size

Imprint Width

Imprint Height

Max Print Colors

Lead Time

Lead Time Max Qty
Decoration Mandatory
Packaging Indiv

Brand

Country Of Origin

PMS main colour

Item Length CM

Item Width CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr
Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default
Max Print Area Default
Print Technique Default
Print Position Default
Packaging Indiv Type
Item Height CM
Gender

Item Box Length CM
Item Box Width CM
Item Box Height CM

Item Box Dimensions

Variations
Attribute SKU
#000000 [ TP212426590

Padprint
front

70 x 30 mm
70

30

4

2

500

No

Yes
Unbranded
PRC

Black

9,8

8,5
9,8x1,9x8,5cm
56

200

70

30

4

front
Padprint
front
Individual gift box
1,9

None

10,5

8,5

1,8
10,5x1,8x8,5cm

Stock
4118



