

Resty phone and tablet stand

SKU: TP2124265

Categorie: Technology

Phone and tablet stand compatible with all major phones and tablets that are less than 12mm thick, including iPhone, iPad, Samsung Galaxy / Tab, Google Nexus, HTC, LG, Nokia Lumia, and OnePlus. The stand is easily adjustable for multiple viewing angles. Large print area on the front panel.



General information	
Imprint Method	Padprint
Imprint Location	front
Imprint Size	70 x 30 mm
Imprint Width	70
Imprint Height	30
Max Print Colors	4
Lead Time	2
Lead Time Max Qty	500
Decoration Mandatory	No
Packaging Indiv	Yes
Brand	Unbranded
Country Of Origin	PRC
PMS main colour	Black
Item Length CM	9,8
Item Width CM	8,5
Item Dimensions	9,8 x 1,9 x 8,5 cm
Item Weight Net Gr	56
Outer Carton Qty	200
Max Print Width Default MM	70
Max Print Height Default MM	30
Max Colors Default	4
Max Print Area Default	front
Print Technique Default	Padprint
Print Position Default	front
Packaging Indiv Type	Individual gift box
Item Height CM	1,9
Gender	None
Item Box Length CM	10,5
Item Box Width CM	8,5
Item Box Height CM	1,8
Item Box Dimensions	10,5 x 1,8 x 8,5 cm

Variations		
Attribute	SKU	Stock
#000000 ████	TP212426590	10061